3.750
95.25
2.855
72.50
0.85
21.7
0.51
13.1

TYP
SECTION A-A
T-Slot simular to
8020 P/N 1010-S
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW END VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
M12 B-Code
WARNING !!!
USE ONLY SPECTRUM ILLUMINATION
LDM MODEL SPECIFIED ON LIGHT.
DO NOT CONNECT LIGHT TO 24VDC DIRECTLY.
FAILURE TO FOLLOW THESE DIRECTIONS WILL
RESULT IN PREMATURE LED FAILURE
AND VOID THE WARRANTY.
Model No Dim A mm Dim A inch Dim B mm Dim B inch
MLLT111.5-XXX 317.5 12.5 292.1 11.5
MLLT117.25-XXX 463.55 18.25 438.15 17.25
MLLT123-XXX 609.6 24 584.2 23
MLLT128.75-XXX 755.65 29.75 730.25 28.75
MLLT134.5-XXX 901.7 35.5 876.3 34.5
MLLT146-XXX 1193.8 47 1168.4 46
MLLT157.5-XXX 1485.9 58.5 1460.5 57.5
-
Linear Light with T-Slots
A
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

TYP
SECTION A-A
T-Slot simular to
8020 P/N 1010-S
SIDE VIEW M12 L-Code
WARNING !!!
USE ONLY SPECTRUM ILLUMINATION
LDM MODEL SPECIFIED ON LIGHT.
DO NOT CONNECT LIGHT TO 24VDC DIRECTLY.
FAILURE TO FOLLOW THESE DIRECTIONS WILL
RESULT IN PREMATURE LED FAILURE
AND VOID THE WARRANTY.
TOP VIEW END VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
Model No Dim A mm Dim A inch Dim B mm Dim B inch
MLLT169-XXX 1778 70 1752.6 69
MLLT180.5-XXX 2070.1 81.5 2044.7 80.5
-
Linear Light with T-Slots
A
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

SIDE VIEW M12 B-Code or L-Code*
WARNING !!!
USE ONLY SPECTRUM ILLUMINATION
LDM MODEL SPECIFIED ON LIGHT.
DO NOT CONNECT LIGHT TO 24VDC DIRECTLY.
FAILURE TO FOLLOW THESE DIRECTIONS WILL
RESULT IN PREMATURE LED FAILURE
AND VOID THE WARRANTY.
*L-Code required for lights > 4A (i.e. LDM4200)
TOP VIEW END VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
Alternate ends
for traditional
mounting like
HLL and MLL
Model No Dim A mm Dim A inch Dim B mm Dim B inch
MLLT111.5-XXX/BKT 317.5 12.5 292.1 11.5
MLLT117.25-XXX/BKT 463.55 18.25 438.15 17.25
MLLT123-XXX/BKT 609.6 24 584.2 23
MLLT128.75-XXX/BKT 755.65 29.75 730.25 28.75
MLLT134.5-XXX/BKT 901.7 35.5 876.3 34.5
MLLT146-XXX/BKT 1193.8 47 1168.4 46
MLLT157.5-XXX/BKT 1485.9 58.5 1460.5 57.5
MLLT169-XXX/BKT 1778 70 1752.6 69
MLLT180.5-XXX/BKT 2070.1 81.5 2044.7 80.5
-
Linear Light with T-Slots
A
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING